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കഥാ രചന  HS 
 
 
1.SREENANDHA S NAIR 
 
 
2.BHADRA A S  
 
 
 
 
കഥാ രചന H S S 
 
1.KASTHOORI T S 
 
 
2. BHADRA R MOHAN 
 
 
COLLEGE  കഥ 
 
1.ASWANI L A 
 
കവിത രചന H S 
 
 
1.SREENANDHA S NAIR 
 
 
 
2. GOURI LEKSHMI A 
 
 
3.SREELAKSHMI K 
 
 
 
 
 
കവിത രചന H S S 
 
 
1. BHADRA R MOHAN 

 
 
 
L V H S POTHENCODE TVM 
 
 
 G G H S S COTTONHILL TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
R R V G H S S KILIMANOUR TVM 
 
 
G G H S S COTTONHILL TVM 
 
 
 
 
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
L V H S POTHENCODE TVM 
 
 
 
 G H S S COTTONHILL TVM 
 
 
 
KODUMOM H S 
PATHANAMTHITTA 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
G H S S COTTONHILL TVM 

 
 
 
7907196784 
 
 
8078104361 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9061437156 
 
 
9947888196 
 
 
 
 
8547952471 
 
 
 
 
 
7907196784 
 
 
 
8078104361 
 
 
 
 
9400487830 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9947888196 
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COLLEGE LEVEL കവിത 
  
1.ASWANI L A 
 
 
2.DEVIKA  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ഗാനാലാപനം UP 
(ആൺ) 
 
1. NIVED AJITH  
 
 
2.ATHUL RAJ R 
 
ഗാനാലാപനം UP 
(െപൺ) 
 
 
1.DEVANANDA A 
 
 
2.GOPIKA A 
 
 
 
ഗാനാലാപനം H S 
(ആൺ) 
 
 
1.ADHARSH S R  
 
 
 
2.PRATHYUSH M 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE TVM 
 
 
GOVT.SANSKRIT COLLEGE TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GOVT. UPS IDAPPALLI 
ERANAKULAM 
 
 
SRS UPS PALLICHAL TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
K P M H S KRISHNAPURAM 
TVM 
 
S R S UPS  PALLICHAL TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G H S S  VATTIYOOR KAVE 
TVM 
 
 
 
A M H S S THIRUMALA TVM 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
8547952471 
 
 
9539884957 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9495810862 
 
 
9074549770 
 
 
 
 
 
9288905359 
 
 
9074549770 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9061344356 
 
 
 
 
 
8089232809 
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ഗാനാലാപനം H S 
(െപൺ) 
 
1.MISBA A M  
 
 
2. GREESHMA G S  
 
ഗാനാലാപനം 
COLLEGE 
 
1.VANDANA S  
 
പദّം െചാبൽ UP 
(ആൺ) 
 
1.ATHUL RAJ R   
 
 
2.AGNESWAR D  
 
 
3.DEVAPRAYAG 
 
 
 
പദّം െചാبൽ UP  
(െപൺ) 
 
 
1.DEVANANDA .A  
 
 
2. AVANIJA U B  
 
 
3.DEVANANDA R V  
 
 
പദّം െചാبൽ H S 
 
1.MISHA A M  
 
 
 

 
 
 
G H S S KOYIKKAL KOLLAM 
 
 
R R V G H S S KILIMANOOR TVM 
 
 
 
 
GOVT.  SANSKRIT COLLEGE 
TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
S R S U PS  PALLICHAL TVM 
 
 
GOVT.  UPS  NEMOM TVM 
 
 
S V U P S PULIYOORKONAM 
TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K P M H S KRISHNAPURAM 
TVM 
 
 
A P S G UPS OORUTTAMBALAM 
TVM 
 
NALANDA  TTI    PALODE TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
G H S S KOYIKKAL  KOLLAM 
 
 

 
 
9633710319 
 
 
9702671491 
 
 
 
 
 
9605864431 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9074549770 
 
 
9567948550 
 
 
9567107555 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9288905359 
 
 
 
9946547974 
 
 
9995215361 
 
 
 
 
 
9633710319 
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15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
17 
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2.KRISHNENDHU P 
 
 
 
3.ADHARSH S R  
 
 
 
 
 
പദّം െചാبൽ 
COLLEGE  
 
 
1.VADANA S   
 
 
 
2.VISHNUPRIYA V L 
 
 
3. MANJULA P B    
 
 
 
അײരേخാകം U P 
 
1.DEVANANDA R V  
 
 
2.NIRANJANA S HARI  
 
 
 
അײരേخാകം H S 
 
1.MISHA A M 
 
 
2.DEVANANDA S B  
 
 
3.SARAYU P NAIR  
 
 

 
R R V G HSS KILIMANOOR TVM 
 
 
 
G H S S VATTIYOOYKAVE  TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GOVT . SANSKRIT COLLEGE 
TVM 
 
 
GOVT . SANSKRIT COLLEGE 
TVM 
 
GOVT .COLLEGE TEACHER 
EDUCATION CALICUT  
 
 
 
 
 
NALANDA  TTI  PALODE TVM 
 
 
G G H S S KOTTONHILL  TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G H S S KOYIKKAL KOLLAM 
 
 
R R V G HSS KILIMANOOR TVM 
 
 
G G H S S COTTONHILL  TVM 
 
 
 

 
7306873747 
 
 
 
9061344356 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9605864431 
 
 
 
8547121780 
 
 
7025044483 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9995215361 
 
 
9562977185 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9633710319 
 
 
8330040967 
 
 
8289816223 
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അײരേخാകം  
COLLEGE  
 
 
1.VISHNUPRIYA V L  
 
 
 
 
 
ഉപനّാസം H S  
 
1.SREENANDA S NAIR  
 
 
2.ALKA MARRY BIJU 
 
ഉപനّാസം H S S  
 
 
1.KASTHOORI T S    
 
 
ഉപനّാസം COLLEGE 
 
 
 
1.MANJULA P B  
 
 
 
2. DEVIKA V S  

 

 
 
 
 
GOVT. SANSKRIT  
COLLEGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
L V H S POTHENKODE TVM 
 
 
KODUMON H S 
PATHANAMTHITTA 
 
 
 
 
R R V G HSS KILIMANOOR TVM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GOVT. COLLEGE  OF TEACHER 
EDUCATION KOZHICODE 
 
 
 
GOVT . SANSKRIT COLLEGE 
TVM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
8547121780 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7907196784 
 
 
9400487830 
 
 
 
 
 
9061437156 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7025044483 
 
 
 
 
9539884957 
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